
ILVE USA 2026 Mail-in Rebate: Save Up to $2,000 

Eligible Models:

Limited Time Offer While Supplies Last. Valid till April 30th, 2026.

Single Range: $500
W/ Matching Hood: $1,000

UP488NMPSSG

Single Range: $500
W/ Matching Hood: $1,000

UP488NMPSSGLP

Single Range: $750
W/ Matching Hood: $1,500

UPI366NMPSSG

Single Range: $500
W/ Matching Hood: $1,000

UP488NMPWHG

Single Range: $500
W/ Matching Hood: $1,000

UP488NMPWHGLP

Single Range: $500
W/ Matching Hood: $1,000

UP488NMPMGG

Single Range: $1,000
W/ Matching Hood: $2,000

UPI486NMPSSG

Single Range: $1,000
W/ Matching Hood: $2,000

UPI486NMPMGG

Single Range: $1,000
W/ Matching Hood: $2,000

UPI486NMPWHG

Single Range: $750
W/ Matching Hood: $1,500

UPI366NMPMGG

Single Range: $750
W/ Matching Hood: $1,500

UPI366NMPWHG

Single Cooktop: $100

UHCI36TCRPBK

Single Range: $500
W/ Matching Hood: $1,000

UP488NMPMGGLP



Claim Your Mail-in Rebate by July 31, 2026.

To be eligible for this promotional order, all qualifying appliances must be purchased at one time on one order at ILVE UMRP, from an authorized ILVE dealer, and during the period of March 12, 2026
– April 31, 2026. This promotion is only applicable to retail consumer sales and not for any multi-unit project sales. The promotion cannot be combined with another order. Earlier purchases, as
well as orders that are returned, cancelled, and then reissued, will not qualify for this promotion. The free and/or discounted products are ful�lled by ILVE’s authorized dealer at the time of order
placement/ful�llment. ILVE USA LLC is not responsible for the provision of any product or monetary compensation directly to the consumer. Customers cannot submit rebate claims up to 90
days a�er the promotion ends, with a �nal submission deadline of July 31, 2026.  All claims must be received during the period of March 12, 2026 – July 31, 2026. Claims submitted a�er the deadline 
will not be accepted. ILVE USA LLC reserves the right to withdraw, modify, or terminate this promotion at any time. Additional terms and conditions may apply and can be clari�ed by ILVE personnel 
upon request. This order is valid in the U.S. and Canada only.

Document List for Rebate:

1. Completed form from below.
2. A copy of your purchase receipt or invoice.
3. The serial numbers for both the range and hood.
4. The original UPC barcodes from the packaging 
of both items.

Online at us.ilve.com/rebate-claim, 
or
By mail to:
ILVE USA Rebate Center
48 W 20th St ,
New York, NY 10011
(888) 223-3922
sales@us.ilve.com


